
VÝSLEDKY - KELČ 2019
REGISTROVANÍ

Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

Spartak Přerov

1. Vácha Petr 304 121 6 425

Divila Jiří 301 178 3 479

Pavelka Petr ml. 300 141 5 441

Pytlík Michal 302 166 0 468

Jandík TEAM 

2. Zavičáková Dáša 288 124 9 412

Jandík Dal. 318 188 2 506

Vlčková Mark. 302 164 1 466

Jandík Mil. 290 132 6 422

Tatran Litovel

3. Talášek Mir. 278 159 2 437

Fiala Jiří 304 149 2 453

Baleka František 306 141 5 447

Blinka Lubomír 294 105 8 399

Odry "A"

4. Dvorský 301 125 6 426

Ševčík 278 101 11 379

Malina 318 132 4 450

Pavič Mir. 314 131 5 445

Machová "A"

5. Laga Michal 294 132 4 426

Dovrtěl Milan 292 147 3 439

Hrančík Roman 276 169 4 445

Husek Bohuslav 282 102 12 384

KK Hranice

6. Pavelka Petr st. 321 142 3 463

Ledvina Jaroslav 249 69 17 318

Ledvinová Anna 314 141 8 455

Opravil František 295 160 2 455

HK Vsetín

7. Šefr Daniel 297 134 4 431

Metelka ml. 303 153 1 456

Kotrlová Lenka 258 128 10 386

Metelka st. 284 122 7 406



Kelč "A"

8. Chvatík Pavel 287 131 3 418

Gassmann Josef 305 126 3 431

Pavelka Miroslav 293 124 8 417

Plesník Antonín 286 118 5 404

SMŽ Olomouc

9. Peřina Jaroslav 289 93 19 382

Šilbert Josef 297 122 9 419

Melíšek Jiří 288 130 8 418

Zvěřina Karel 297 135 2 432

Odry "B"

10. Gajdičiar 294 122 6 416

Frydrych 304 114 7 418

Pavič J. 277 151 4 428

Madecký 279 95 11 374

Nový Jičín

11. Chovanec 286 111 10 397

Petr Jiří 273 110 9 383

Stehlíková 273 139 5 412

Pospěch 315 121 6 436

Troubelice

12. Smékal J. 285 110 10 395

Kotráš M. 294 126 5 420

Vaculík M. 271 143 4 414

Šuralová J. 270 101 8 371

Machová "B"

13. Fryštacký Boh. 284 143 4 427

Michalík Jiří 290 104 9 394

Fryštacká Kat. 265 133 10 398

Drahotuská Šárka 276 89 15 365

Kelč "B" 

14. Chvatík Zdeněk 287 87 8 374

Pavelka Petr 280 104 3 384

Pitrůn Antonín 266 122 7 388

Vybíral Tomáš 295 103 7 398

VOKD

15. Hýžová Hel. 279 90 14 369

Hebda Zd. 267 108 9 375

Oliva Frant. 270 103 10 373

Deingruberová Em. 249 114 11 363



NEREGISTROVANÍ

Orel Hranice

1. Vinklarová Dom. 303 141 1 444

Vinklar Dal. ml. 288 146 1 434

Vinklar Dal. St. 322 98 15 420

Klvaňa Mir. 283 132 5 415

Železniční uzel Přerov

2. Sileš Milan 256 115 8 371

Šistek Petr 283 159 6 442

Hnilica František 293 122 6 415

Šistková Jarmila 282 160 5 442

Orel Lichnov

3. Špaček Jakub 264 69 18 333

Dadák Jan 266 132 7 398

Matúš Miroslav 292 129 9 421

Dadák Luk. 308 166 4 474

Orel Hranice

4. Klvaňa Miroslav 282 115 7 397

Vinklar Dal. st. 289 125 9 414

Vinklarová Dobr. 289 87 18 375

Vývoda Frant. 269 78 18 347



REGISTROVANÍ - JEDNOTLIVCI

Celkem

1. Jandík Dal. 506

2. Divila Jiří 479

3. Pytlík Michal 468

4. Pavelka Petr st. 463

5. Metelka ml. 456

6. Opravil František 455

7. Fiala Jiří 453

8. Malina 450

9. Baleka František 447

10. Hrančík Rom. 445

11. Pavič. Mir. 445

12. Pavelka Petr ml. 441

13. Dovrtěl Milan 439

14. Talášek Mir. 437

15. Pospěch 436

16. Zvěřina Karel 432

17. Šefr Dan 431

18. Gassmann Josef 431

19. Pavič J. 428

20. Fryštacký Boh. 427

21. Laga Michal 426

22. Dvorský 426

23. Vácha Petr 425

24. Jandík M. Jandík TEAM 422

25. Kotráš M. KK Troubelice 420

26. Šilbert J. SMŽ Olomouc 419

27. Chvatík Pavel TJ Kelč "A" 418

28. Melíšek J. SMŽ Olomouc 418

29. Frydrych 418

30. Pavelka M. 417

31. Gajdičiar 416

32. Vaculík M. 414

33. Metelka st. 406

34. Plesník Ant. 404

35. Blinka Lub. 399

36. Vybíral T. 398

37. Chovanec 397

38. Smékal J. 395

39. Michalík J. 394

40. Pitrůn Ant. 388

41. Pavelka Petr st. 384

42. Husek B. 384

43. Petr J. 383

44. Jurečka 382

45. Peřina Jar. 382

46. Ševčík 379

HK Vsetín

KK Hranice

Odry "A"

Machová "A"

Odry "A"

T. Litovel

HK Vsetín

TJ Kelč

Nový Jičín

SMŽ Olomouc

Odry "B"

Jandík TEAM

Spartak Přerov

Spartak Přerov

KK Hranice

Machová "B"

T. Litovel

Machová "A"

Odry "A"

Spartak Přerov

Machová "A"

T. Litovel

Troubelice

Machová "B"

TJ Kelč "B"

TJ Kelč "B"

Machová "A"

HK Vsetín

TJ Kelč "A"

T. Litovel

TJ Kelč "B"

Nový Jičín

S. Přerov

Odry "B"

TJ Kelč "A"

Odry"B"

Troubelice

Nový Jičín

Nový Jičín

SMŽ Olomouc

Odry "A"



47. Hebda Z. 375

48. Madecký 374

49. Chvatík Zd. 374

50. Oliva Frant. 373

51. Pelikán 362

52. Ledvina Jar. 318

1. Vlčková Markéta 466

2. Ledvinová A. 455

3. Stehlíková 412

4. Fryštacká Kat. 398

5. Kotrlová Lenka 386

6. Šuralová J. 371

7. Hýžová H. 369

8. Drahotuská Š. 365

9. Deingruberová Em. 363

Odry "B"

TJ Kelč "B"

VOKD

Nový Jičín

VOKD

Machová "B"

HK Vsetín

Troubelice

VOKD

Machová "B"

KK Hranice

Jandík TEAM

KK Hranice

Nový Jičín

VOKD



NEREGISTROVANÍ - JEDNOTLIVCI

1. Dadák Lukáš 474

2. Vinklarová Dominika Orel Hranice 444

3. Šistková Jarmila Žel.uzel Přerov 442

4. Šistek Petr 442

5. Vinklar Dalibor ml. Orel Hranice 434

6. Matúš Mir. Orel Lichnov 421

7. Vinklar Dalibor st. Orel Hranice 420

8. Klvaňa Mir. Orel Hranice 415

9. Hnilica Frant. Žel.uzel Přerov 415

10. Vinklar Dalibor st. Orel Hranice 414

11. Zavičáková Dáša Jandík Team 412

12. Dadák Jan Orel Lichnov 398

13. Klvaňa Mir. Orel Hranice 397

14. Vinklarová Dobr. Orel Hranice 375

15. Sileš Milan Žel.uzel Přerov 371

16. Vývoda Frant. Orel Hranice 347

17. Špaček Jakub Orel Lichnov 333

Orel Lichnov

Žel.uzel Přerov


